01.17 BaopsickuBamolee yCTpoOiicTBO

1.47

Fm— e ——

L3,
358

33
36—3

=

pommm e e




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PUCYHKE| Karajory

003 | 3091144860 bont M8 x 70 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

004 | 2051010564 |I1laiiba

005 | 3111108840 laiiba npy>kuHHAsI 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

006 | 2079050254 BkitouaTenb

007 | 2079090014 KonTakT

008 | 2053650694 |IlITy1ep BBIKIIOYATENS

009 | 3111104200 Taiika M8 - 5 MKS 720 CSN 7040

010 | 3111105360 |IIlaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

011 | 3111102050 Taiika M8 ISO 4035 - 04 MKS 720

012 | 2076631204 TpyOka moaBoja TOIJIMBA

013 | 2076631144 |TpyOka moBoa TOILIMBA

014 | 2076631174 TpyOka noaBoja TOIIMBA

015 | 2076631134 TpyOka

017 | 2051110244 |llaiiba

018 | 2054240064 Kosblo yIIOTHUTEIHHOE

019 2076631674 | Tpybxa momBojia macia

021 | 3119080640 3axum 8 CSN 137993.2 T 815

022 | 3119013080 |KoibI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIBEHOE 14 x 18 CSN 02 9310.2

023 | 3119080640 3axum 8 CSN 137993.2 T 815

024 | 3119013080 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIBEHOE 14 x 18 CSN 02 9310.2

025 | 2076631844 TpyOka macionpoBoja

026 | 2076612334 TpyOGompoBon

027 | 2028090714 |Ckoba TpyOompoBoa

028 | 3091105490 bont M6 x 25 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

029 | 3111105350 |Ilaiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

030 | 3111108830 |laiiba npy>kuHHAsI 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

031 | 3111100590 Taiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

032 | 2028090694 |Ckoba TpyOompoBoa

033 | 2028090704 |Ckoba TpydompoBoaa

034 | 3091105510 boat M6 x 30 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

035 | 3111105350 |laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

036 | 3111108830 |1laitba mpyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

037 | 3111100590 Taiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

038 | 2054440294 W3onsarop

040 | 4436540100 |Imanr 6 x 250,14 x 1,5 TU 40 DKL - DKL

041 | 2076630964 TpyOka ciuBa cpenHsis

042 | 2053700034 [Tymep

043 | 2053700104 |bonT mombii

044 | 3119013010 |KoibI10 YIUIOTHUTEIEHOE 8 x 14 CSN 02 9310.2

045 | 2076631124 TpyOka ciuBa

046 | 2076631774 | TpyOka ciuBa

047 | 2028090844 |Ckoba TpyOompoBoaa

048 | 3091105510 boat M6 x 30 ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

049 | 3111105350 |laiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

050 | 3111108830 |laitba mpyxuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

051 | 3111100590 Taiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032

052 | 3218411950 |Ckoba TpyOompoBoa 2054/074 D 10




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

pPUCYHKE| KaTaJory

053 | 9901005190 TogxaurBalONIHI HACOC CD6A-2281 9902281

054 | 4439700670 |Perynsrop 2054/074 D 10

055 | 4439700730 |O0oraTurens momgayn 990.1

057 | 4439700690 MydTta coenuHUTENbHAS SP 2A 25V 788/9

058 | 2076633954 |YronpbHUK MOBOPOTHBIN

059 | 2076633964 |YroapHUK MOBOPOTHBIH

060 | 2053111904 [Imanr

064 | 4437112200 |Hacoc TorminBHBIN PV 10A 9S 917 | 1494

065 | 9901005210 |PerynsTop Hayaia BOphICKa AM 4A4P 990.

066 | 4437112210 FORSUNKA VA 51S 443A 2686

067 | 5482411020 Ckoba COBRA-9,5/7 W4




	01.17 Впрыскивающее устройство

